LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
DATE:
PROJECT:
FIRM:
CATALOG NO.:

the Lumux sales team.
7"
Ordering GuideOrdering Guide
Catalog No. Faceplate Wattage LED Color Color Temp1 Voltage Finish Options2
SL300SS Diffuser 3W White 2700K 120v Stainless Steel
SL330SS Grill Amber-TF 3000K 277v Black
SL332SS Louvered Red 3500K White
Green 4000K Silver
Blue Bronze
Custom RAL2
SL300SS
SL330SS SL332SS
3"
LUMUX LIGHTING
7803 Industry Ave, Pico Rivera, CA 90660
sales@lumux.com І 562-801-5100
Content of specification sheet subject to change
STEP LIGHT
SL300SS
SL330SS SL630SS
SL332SS
SL600SS
SL632SS
SERIES COLLECTION
	Date_af_date:
	0:
	0:
	Catalog No: [ ]
	Wattage: [3W]